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2024 National Weanling Sale Statistics (at end of selling) 

  
2024 National 
Weanling Sale 

2023 National 
Weanling & 
Broodmare Sale - 
Weanling Session 

2022 National 
Weanling Sale (Incl. 
Valachi Downs 
Dispersal) 

2021 National 
Weanling Sale 

2020 National 
Weanling Sale (via 
Gavelhouse) 

2019 Karaka May Sale 
(Weanling Session) 

Aggregate $2,485,000 $2,609,100 $3,486,000 $1,820,000 $1,044,051 $1,649,000 

Average $32,273 $23,089 $33,200 $22,195 $17,401 $18,121 

Median $18,000 $12,000 $16,000 $11,000 $8,250 $10,000 

Clearance 58% 70% 88% 82% 75% 71% 

Catalogued 150 183 132 120 82 155 

Sold 77 113 105 82 60 91 

Top Lot 
Lot 25 B.F Satono 
Aladdin - Henley Road 
$170,000 

Lot 144 B.C Per 
Incanto - She's Apples 
$150,000 

Lot 1005 Br.C Savabeel 
- Bohemian Lily 
$360,000 

Lot 78 B.C Almanzor - 
Girl of My Dreams 
$145,000 

Lot 19, Proisir - 
Pennacchio $107,500 

Lot 83 B.F Tivaci - 
Sitting on a Hill 
$95,000. Lot 135 B.C 
Divine Prophet - 
Caramellos $95,000 

 

Final 2024 National Weanling Sale Statistics (as at 25 June) 

  2024 National Weanling Sale 

Aggregate $2,534,500 

Average $27,549 

Median $10,000 

Clearance 69% 

Catalogued 150 

Sold 92 



2024 National Weanling Sale Results 

2024 National Weanling Sale Top Lots 
Lot Sire Dam Sex Vendor Purchaser Price 

25 Satono Aladdin Henley Road Filly Brighthill Farm Mr GE Harding  $ 170,000  

3 Super Seth Drama Series Colt Curraghmore GTS Bloodstock  $ 140,000  

36 Proisir 
La Donna E 
Mobile Colt Curraghmore Riversley Park  $ 140,000  

146 Proisir Christmas Day Filly Seaton Park Ltd Raptors Thoroughbreds Ltd  $ 130,000  

140 Maurice Butter Chicken Colt Haunui Farm Landsdowne Park  $ 115,000  

79 Proisir Respect Colt Haunui Farm 
Kilgravin Holdings Ltd / Bevan Smith 
Bloodstock  $ 110,000  

49 Proisir Mail Order Filly 
Highline 
Thoroughbreds Lyndhurst Farm  $ 105,000  

125 Noverre Alagant Satin Colt Curraghmore Raptors Thoroughbreds Ltd  $ 100,000  

126 Almanzor Amonmarie Colt Haunui Farm Merrick Staunton  $ 100,000  

73 Contributer Pipsqueak Rose Colt Curraghmore Devcich Bloodstock Ltd  $   95,000  

 

2024 National Weanling Sale Leading Purchasers by Aggregate 
Purchaser Bought Aggregate Top Price Top 

Lot 

Raptors Thoroughbreds Ltd 5  $       390,000   $       130,000  0146 

Riversley Park 3  $       265,000   $       140,000  0036 

GTS Bloodstock 2  $       184,000   $       140,000  0003 

Mr GE Harding 1  $       170,000   $       170,000  0025 

Lyndhurst Farm 2  $       152,500   $       105,000  0049 

Devcich Bloodstock Ltd 2  $       130,000   $         95,000  0073 

Landsdowne Park 1  $       115,000   $       115,000  0140 

Kilgravin Holdings Ltd / Bevan Smith Bloodstock 1  $       110,000   $       110,000  0079 

Merrick Staunton 1  $       100,000   $       100,000  0126 

Hallmark Stud Ltd / M Kirwan 1  $          72,500   $         72,500  0139 

 

 



2024 National Weanling Sale Results 

2024 National Weanling Sale Vendors by Aggregate 
Vendor Offered Sold Aggregate Average Top Price Top Lot 

Curraghmore 10 8 $731,500. $91,438 $140,000 36 

Haunui Farm 18 13 $477,500. $36,731 $115,000 140 

Brighthill Farm 13 8 $280,000. $35,000 $170,000 25 

Seaton Park Ltd 8 6 $265,500. $44,250 $130,000 146 

Highline 
Thoroughbreds 

11 7 $247,000. $35,286 $105,000 49 

Hallmark Stud 8 5 $115,000. $23,000 $55,000 108 

HGT Bloodstock Ltd 6 5 $114,500. $22,900 $40,000 121 

Little Avondale Stud 12 7 $63,000. $9,000 $35,000 69 

Beckam Equine 2 2 $37,000. $18,500 $31,000 82 

Rich Hill Stud 6 6 $36,500. $6,083 $26,000 32 

Jamieson Park 5 2 $35,000. $17,500 $30,000 71 

Mangatiti Bloodstock 3 1 $30,000. $30,000 $30,000 39 

Cambria Park 4 3 $24,000. $8,000 $18,000 41 

Westend Partnership 9 6 $19,500. $3,250 $7,000 92 

Blandford Lodge 3 3 $19,000. $6,333 $9,000 28 

Westbury Stud 5 3 $15,000. $5,000 $7,000 66 

Ralph Thoroughbreds 2 1 $10,000. $10,000 $10,000 60 

Grangewilliam Stud 5 5 $8,500. $1,700 $3,000 105 

Riverdale Farm 1 1 $6,000. $6,000 $6,000 77 

 

2024 National Weanling Sale Leading Vendors by Average 
Vendor Offered Sold Average Aggregate Top Price Top 

Lot 

Curraghmore 10 8 $91,438 $731,500. $140,000 36 

Seaton Park Ltd 8 6 $44,250 $265,500. $130,000 146 

Haunui Farm 18 13 $36,731 $477,500. $115,000 140 

Highline Thoroughbreds 11 7 $35,286 $247,000. $105,000 49 

Brighthill Farm 13 8 $35,000 $280,000. $170,000 25 



2024 National Weanling Sale Results 

Mangatiti Bloodstock 3 1 $30,000 $30,000. $30,000 39 

Hallmark Stud 8 5 $23,000 $115,000. $55,000 108 

HGT Bloodstock Ltd 6 5 $22,900 $114,500. $40,000 121 

Beckam Equine 2 2 $18,500 $37,000. $31,000 82 

Jamieson Park 5 2 $17,500 $35,000. $30,000 71 

 

2024 National Weanling Sale Sires by Average 
Sire Offered Sold Average Aggregate Top Price Top 

Lot 

Super Seth 2 1 $140,000 $140,000. $140,000 3 

Maurice 1 1 $115,000 $115,000. $115,000 140 

Contributer 1 1 $95,000 $95,000. $95,000 73 

Proisir 9 7 $90,286 $632,000. $140,000 36 

Almanzor 2 2 $73,750 $147,500. $100,000 126 

St Mark's Basilica* 1 1 $72,500 $72,500. $72,500 139 

Satono Aladdin 8 5 $58,000 $290,000. $170,000 25 

Noverre* 4 3 $53,667 $161,000. $100,000 125 

Wooded* 1 1 $40,000 $40,000. $40,000 121 

Sword of State* 12 9 $38,556 $347,000. $75,000 134 

Per Incanto 3 1 $35,000 $35,000. $35,000 95 

Blue Point 1 1 $30,000 $30,000. $30,000 128 

Xtravagant 1 1 $30,000 $30,000. $30,000 71 

Hello Youmzain 2 2 $25,000 $50,000. $44,000 81 

Ilovethiscity 1 1 $20,000 $20,000. $20,000 46 

Armory* 3 2 $17,500 $35,000. $30,000 111 

Shocking 2 2 $15,500 $31,000. $26,000 32 

Embellish 1 1 $12,000 $12,000. $12,000 94 

Ocean Park 2 1 $10,000 $10,000. $10,000 35 

Tarzino 7 4 $9,000 $36,000. $18,000 41 

Darci Brahma 3 3 $8,833 $26,500. $12,000 75 

Ace High 3 3 $8,500 $25,500. $22,500 96 



2024 National Weanling Sale Results 

Ardrossan 4 1 $8,000 $8,000. $8,000 150 

Ribchester 3 3 $6,833 $20,500. $10,000 132 

Redwood 3 3 $6,000 $18,000. $7,000 66 

Time Test 10 7 $5,286 $37,000. $20,000 145 

Vadamos 6 6 $3,750 $22,500. $10,000 9 

Turn Me Loose 7 5 $3,600 $18,000. $5,000 106 

Reliable Man 3 2 $3,000 $6,000. $4,000 51 

Sweynesse 5 2 $3,000 $6,000. $5,000 64 

Tivaci 3 2 $3,000 $6,000. $5,000 115 

Zed 2 2 $2,250 $4,500. $3,000 105 

Vanbrugh 2 1 $2,000 $2,000. $2,000 138 

Circus Maximus 2 1 $1,000 $1,000. $1,000 117 

Derryn 2 2 $1,000 $2,000. $1,000 27 

King of Comedy 4 1 $1,000 $1,000. $1,000 83 

The Chosen One* 2 1 $1,000 $1,000. $1,000 124 

 


